L12000110496

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

್ಲಾಗ್ ಎಂಕ್ರೌಡ್ಲ Office Use Only



700266236717

11/17/14--01031--006 **25.00

14 DEC -8 PH 4: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. Burch DEC 9 2014!

COVER LETTER

	istration Secti ision of Corpo			
OV: D ID CO	Unknown l	Planner, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspond	lence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		David Rajala		
			Name of Person	
		Unknown Planner, L	LC	
			Firm/Company	
		PO Box 960		
			Address	
		Oldsmar, FL 34677		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		davidrajala@unknow	 n.com be used for future annual report notification 	<u></u>
For further i	nformation con	cerning this matter, please ca		ni)
David Ra	ijala		813 833-5400	
	Name of F	Person	Area Code Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.001	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & . Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2014

DAVID RAJALA PO BOX 960 OLDSMAR, FL 34677

SUBJECT: UNKNOWN PLANNER, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000110496

We have received your document for UNKNOWN PLANNER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 414A00024992



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Unknown Planner, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 28, 2012 Florida document number L12000110496	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	4
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SET 4
·	治 号 门
X	Discourse CO Processor
in in the second se	CO TO STORES
<u> </u>	
ם האם ביים ביים	
	.л.————
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Enter Florida street address	
, Florida	
	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Unknown.com, Inc.	14751 San Marsala Ct	■ Add
		Tampa, FL 33626	□ Remove
VP	Bryan Lowe	22850 Eagles Watch Dr	□ Add
		Land O Lakes, Fl. 34639	■ Remove
Р	David Rajala	9634 W Linebaugh Ave	14 SEC
		Tampa, FL 33626	AHASSE Remove
P	David Rajala	14751 San Marsala Ct	PH 4: 50 OF STATE E. FLORIDA
		Tampa, FL 33626	Add□ Remove
MGR	David Rajala	14751 San Marcela Ct	
		Tampa, FL 33626	□ Add
			□ Add
			☐ Remove

David Rajala remains as author	•	
On 10/28/14 Unknown Planne	r LLC became a Sing	gle-Member LLC,
(with Unknown.com, Inc. as	its authorized Sole M	1ember).
Effective date, if other than the date of fi The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to the date this document is filed by the Florida Depart	o date of receipt or filed date an	(optional) d cannot be more than 90 days after
Dated October 28th	2014	
TM	of a member or authorized repr	
/ Signature of	or a member or authorized repr	esentative of a member
David Rajala, P, MGR		

14 DEC -8 PH 4: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00